
APPRAISERS:    
 
 
Appraisals with Love 
Vickie Love 
928-474-6516 
vjlove@cybertrails.com 
 
Arizona Mountain Appraiser 
Mark Glade 
928-537-7411 
appraiser@azmountainappraisers.com 
 

Assured Appraisal LLC 
Nathan G Morris 
480-252-2322 
assuredllc@aol.com  
 
Camelot Real Estate Appraisers 
Kathryn Christen 
480-200-4646 
kchristen@cox.net 
 
Cbre Appraisal 
Michael Rowland 
602-735-5508 
Michael.rowland@cbre.com 
 
Diamond Back Appraisals 
Ted Brennan 
480-775-6060 
 
Foil Appraisal 
David (mike) Foil 
928-474-9519 
appraiseaz@aol.com 
 
GS Appraisal Services 
Enzo Garino 
602-478-9892 
enzog@cox.net 
     
Hagen Appraisal 
Daniel Hagen 
928-472-7390 
service@hagenappraisal.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Ken Hege 
480-329-7705 
khege@cox.net 
 
JD Appraisal Services 
Janet DeFrancesco 
928-830-2680 
jdefran@cableone.net 
 
Josephs Appraisal Group 
Steve Roark 
602-955-4050 
orders@jaginc.net 
 
Paragon Appraisal 
Jared Hendricks 
480-772-3461 
jared@paragonaz.net 
 
Ponderosa Appraisal 
Benjamin Perrine 
928-221-7757 
benperrine@yahoo.com 
 
Selective Appraisal Services 
Michael Snider 
480-789-0344 
Snider635@gmail.com 
 
Sleek Appraisal Services 
Scott Cooper 
928-864-6797 
Scottcooper2011@gmail.com 
 
Statewide Appraisal Services 
Monte Brooks 
623-387-7585 
Statewide.app@gmail.com 
 
Sunpoint Appraisals 
Paul Johnson  
480-570-4593 
appraisals@sunpiontappraisals.com 
 
Toone Appraisals 
Kevin Toone 
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928-951-0249  
kevintoone@yahoo.com 
 
 
Western American Appraisers 
Morris Williams 
 (928) 474-2011 
westamap@npgcable.com  
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